
ROYAL ENFEILD 

CODE ITEM NAME UNIT

HRA-1018 AIR HOSE RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1022 BATTERY BELT BULLET EACH
HRA-1015 BRAKE PADDLE BULLET EACH
HRA-1014 BRAKE PADDLE BULLET T BIRD EACH
HRA-1016 BRAKE PADDLE BULLET T BIRD 2013 EACH
HRA-1017 BRAKE PADDLE BULLET TWIN SPARK EACH
HRA-1029 BRAKE PADDLE RUBBER BULLET  NEW EACH
HRA-1026 BREATHER PIPE BIG BULLET EACH
HRA-1025 BREATHER PIPE SMALL BULLET EACH
HRA-1023 CABLE GROMMET BULLET EACH
HRA-1024 CENTRE STAND RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1001 CLUTCH ONE WAY BEARING BULET NEW EACH
HRA-1021 DRUM RUBBER SET BULLET EACH
HRA-1031 FORK CONE SET BULLET NEW SET
HRA-1032 FORK CONE SET BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1037 FRONT BRAKE CAM W/LEVER BULLET ALL NEW (SET-5) SET
HRA-1036 FRONT BRAKE CAM W/LEVER SET BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1011 GEAR LEVER BULLET EACH
HRA-1013 GEAR LEVER BULLET T BIRD EACH
HRA-1012 GEAR LEVER BULLET T BIRD 2013 EACH
HRA-1038 HALF AXEL BULLET OLD EACH
HRA-1008 KICK ASSY BULLET NEW EACH
HRA-1010 KICK ASSY BULLET T BIRD EACH
HRA-1009 KICK ASSY BULLET TWIN SPARK EACH
HRA-1019 KICK RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1002 MASTER CYLINDER ASSY BULLET EACH
HRA-1003 OIL FILTER BULLET NEW EACH
HRA-1027 PACKING KIT FULL BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET
HRA-1028 PACKING KIT HALF BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET
HRA-1020 PETROL PIPE BULLET EACH
HRA-1035 REAR BRAKE CAM W/LEVER BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1034 REAR BRAKE CAM W/LEVER SET BULLET UCE SET
HRA-1033 REAR DISC PAD SET BULLET /PUL UG5 SET
HRA-1006 S. M. HUB DRIVE BULLET (144741/A) EACH
HRA-1007 S. M. HUB DRIVE BULLET (RAJ00017/1) EACH
HRA-1005 S. M. HUB DRIVE BULLET 350 (144571/B) EACH
HRA-1004 S. M. HUB DRIVE BULLET ELECTRA (560524/B) EACH
HRA-1030 SIDE STAND ASSY BULLET NEW EACH
HRA-1018 AIR HOSE RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1019 KICK RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1020 PETROL PIPE BULLET EACH
HRA-1021 DRUM RUBBER SET BULLET EACH
HRA-1022 BATTERY BELT BULLET EACH



HRA-1023 CABLE GROMMET BULLET EACH
HRA-1024 CENTRE STAND RUBBER BULLET EACH
HRA-1025 BREATHER PIPE SMALL BULLET EACH
HRA-1026 BREATHER PIPE BIG BULLET EACH
HRA-1027 PACKING KIT FULL BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET
HRA-1028 PACKING KIT HALF BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET
HRA-1029 BRAKE PADDLE RUBBER BULLET  NEW EACH
HRA-1030 SIDE STAND ASSY BULLET NEW EACH
HRA-1031 FORK CONE SET BULLET NEW SET
HRA-1032 FORK CONE SET BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1033 REAR DISC PAD SET BULLET /PUL UG5 SET
HRA-1034 REAR BRAKE CAM W/LEVER SET BULLET UCE SET
HRA-1035 REAR BRAKE CAM W/LEVER BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1036 FRONT BRAKE CAM W/LEVER SET BULLET OLD SET
HRA-1037 FRONT BRAKE CAM W/LEVER BULLET ALL NEW (SET-5) SET
HRA-1038 HALF AXEL BULLET OLD EACH
HRA-1039 HORN RELAY W/WIRE BULLET /ALL  BIKE EACH
HRA-1040 FORK LAMP WIRING W/RELAY BULLET /ALL BIKE EACH
HRA-1041 FRONT MASTER CYLINDER KIT BULLET NEW SET
HRA-1027 PACKING SET FULL BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET
HRA-1028 PACKING SET HALF BULLET CLASSIC 350 SET


